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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Floral Park 12.91 1144 Richardson, Leanne _________1

Val Stream S 13.14  9162 Jones, Lenora _________2

North Shore 13.34 1185 Lamond, Sidney _________3

Island Trees 13.34 1052 Portes, Kayla _________4

Val Stream S 13.34  9166 Obichere, Chinelo _________5

Floral Park 13.44 1134 Alcime, Sarafina _________6

Seaford 13.44 11139 Holt, Paige _________7

West Hempste 13.44 11200 Solar, Samantha _________8

Floral Park 13.47 1139 Gonzalez, Kimberly _________9

Malverne 13.54  965 Pinnock, Khayla _________10

Plainedge 13.64 10110 Adams, Anya _________11

Seaford 13.64  9144 Reder, Abigail _________12

Malverne 13.69 1059 Green, Savannah _________13

Val Stream S 13.74 12150 Acquah, Star _________14

Island Trees 13.83 1150 McGowan, Brianna _________15

Plainedge 13.84  9111 Altamura, Caitlin _________16

Seaford 14.24 12148 Triola, Giovanna _________17

Plainedge 14.44  9125 Martone, Amanda _________18

North Shore 14.54  986 Levy, Ashley _________19

North Shore 14.54  974 Atmadjaja, Leonora _________20

Cold Spring 14.63  917 Kiefer, Ella _________21

East Rockawa 14.64  930 Lynch, Caitlin _________22

Island Trees 14.84 1148 Kagen, Kylie _________23

Carle Place 15.23 116 O'Connell, Samantha _________24

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:05 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Island Trees 26.83 1052 Portes, Kayla _________1

Island Trees 27.13 1154 Sandez, Jillian _________2

Seaford 27.21 11139 Holt, Paige _________3

Val Stream S 27.42  9162 Jones, Lenora _________4

Floral Park 27.94 1139 Gonzalez, Kimberly _________5

Malverne 27.94  965 Pinnock, Khayla _________6

Val Stream S 28.62 10169 Young, Sarah _________7

West Hempste 28.74 11200 Solar, Samantha _________8

Island Trees 29.27 1150 McGowan, Brianna _________9

West Hempste 29.34 10196 Fray, Johanna _________10

Oyster Bay 29.34  9104 Miley, Kaela _________11

Malverne 29.52 1056 Aidelogie, Abigail _________12

Seaford 29.82 12148 Triola, Giovanna _________13

Wantagh 29.84 10193 Udell, Shannon _________14

North Shore 29.95  986 Levy, Ashley _________15

Oyster Bay 30.04 1197 Curry, Emma _________16

Malverne 30.05 1058 Barnes, Madison _________17

Floral Park 30.14 1145 Smikle, Ceskia _________18

Plainedge 30.24  9113 DiPalo, Eliana _________19

Floral Park 30.31 1241 Macatangay, Catherine _________20

North Shore 30.34  974 Atmadjaja, Leonora _________21

Cold Spring 30.44  917 Kiefer, Ella _________22
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  15 ...(Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Seaford 30.57  9138 Heaslip, Kiley _________23

Carle Place 30.74 116 O'Connell, Samantha _________24

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Friday 5/24/2024 - 4:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Malverne 56.13 1163 Jones, Nicea _________1

Val Stream S 59.71 11160 Griffith, Rachelle _________2

Island Trees 1:00.66 1154 Sandez, Jillian _________3

North Shore 1:02.55 1092 Sadowski, Hannah _________4

Malverne 1:04.83 1261 Johnson, Mikayla _________5

Malverne 1:05.65 1064 Olaniyan, Dolapo _________6

North Shore 1:06.62  991 Reisberg, Dylan _________7

Wantagh 1:06.80 10193 Udell, Shannon _________8

Val Stream S 1:06.94 12158 Green, Cylenna _________9

Val Stream S 1:07.59  9165 Mir, Sameen _________10

Carle Place 1:08.17 108 Wilgosz, Katee _________11

West Hempste 1:09.12 10196 Fray, Johanna _________12

Oyster Bay 1:09.17  9100 Ferrer, Ana Luz _________13

North Shore 1:10.52 1072 Aguirre, Emilia _________14

Carle Place 1:10.82 115 Cunha, Isabella _________15

Floral Park 1:10.94 1241 Macatangay, Catherine _________16

Floral Park 1:11.24  943 Marasinco, Janie _________17

Plainedge 1:11.78  9116 Emanuele, Danielle _________18

Floral Park 1:13.84 1140 Hernandez, Maria _________19

Wheatley Sch 1:14.71 12204 Eshaghoff, Lily _________20

Wantagh 1:16.83 10187 Felice, Eileen _________21

Oyster Bay 1:19.39 11108 Sekallis, Nicoletta _________22

Plainedge 1:28.67 12120 Jannazzo, Sabrina _________23

Event  13   Girls 800 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Cold Spring 2:15.88 1116 Jasinski, Megan _________1

Seaford 2:26.50 11149 Wendt, Cassidy _________2

North Shore 2:29.14 1289 Nelson, Samantha _________3

North Shore 2:37.60 1194 Samuels, Maya _________4

Seaford 2:42.93  9133 Cassarello, Carrie _________5

North Shore 2:44.18 1076 Checo, Hannah _________6

Mineola 2:44.64 1268 Chang, Leah _________7

Seaford 2:47.21 11146 Richardson, Emily _________8

Cold Spring 2:49.59  711 Delli Carpini, Claire _________9

East Rockawa 2:55.76 1233 Velasquez, Hailey _________10

Wheatley Sch 2:56.50 12204 Eshaghoff, Lily _________11

Val Stream S 2:58.40 11167 Wallach, Hannah _________12

Cold Spring 2:59.91  912 Flower, Aurelia _________13

Wheatley Sch 3:02.13  9203 Eshaghoff, Jess _________14

Carle Place 3:07.70 127 Rubenacker, Madeleine _________15

Plainedge 3:13.90 12120 Jannazzo, Sabrina _________16

Plainedge 3:30.62  9126 Moore, Leah _________17

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 4:10 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
North Shore 4:54.70 1084 Kenney, Joanna _________1
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  7 ...(Girls 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
North Shore 4:56.31 1077 Connolly, Chloe _________2

Cold Spring 5:04.69 1122 Mulada, Sofia _________3

Wantagh 5:04.70  9186 Burns, Erin _________4

Wheatley Sch 5:07.93 10205 Flachner, Shannon _________5

North Shore 5:18.83 1289 Nelson, Samantha _________6

Oyster Bay 5:21.54 10109 Zeller, Emalyn _________7

Oyster Bay 5:27.24  896 Altamirano, Liana _________8

Val Stream S 5:29.35 10155 Castang, Naomi _________9

Seaford 5:36.70  9133 Cassarello, Carrie _________10

Carle Place 5:47.15 114 Coronel, Luna _________11

Mineola 5:55.04 1167 Aery, Gisele _________12

W. Tresper C 5:55.20 10182 Rojas, Valentina _________13

W. Tresper C 5:59.65 12178 Pham, Bayli _________14

Seaford 6:04.74 12135 Florio, Isabella _________15

Plainedge 6:04.98 10122 Londino, Ella _________16

Val Stream S 6:09.20 12156 Diamond, Jeanette _________17

Plainedge 6:18.14  9124 Maguire, Elizabeth _________18

Cold Spring 6:23.18 1125 Wang, Julia _________19

Event  17   Girls 3000 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:20 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
North Shore 10:22.79 1084 Kenney, Joanna _________1

Wheatley Sch 10:47.64 10205 Flachner, Shannon _________2

North Shore 10:50.90 1077 Connolly, Chloe _________3

North Shore 11:11.27 1287 Marchioli, Sophia _________4

Cold Spring 11:34.64  913 Garra, Isabella _________5

Oyster Bay 11:54.70 10109 Zeller, Emalyn _________6

East Rockawa 13:10.71 1131 Lynch, Erin _________7

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:20 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Oyster Bay 16.66  9103 Lewis, Nicolette _________1

Mineola 17.18 1271 Steiner, MaryEllen _________2

Floral Park 17.22 1134 Alcime, Sarafina _________3

W. Tresper C 17.51 11172 Campagnuolo, Gabriella _________4

Seaford 17.83 10145 Reiter, Jessica _________5

Seaford 18.34 12140 Kofod, Kathryn _________6

Floral Park 18.44 1238 Estevez, Anjelina _________7

Cold Spring 18.54 1210 Cotek, Katherina _________8

Seaford 19.14 11147 Shahid, Umera _________9

Plainedge 19.14 10123 Ludwig, Erin _________10

Floral Park 19.49 1137 Clinton, Alexa _________11

Cold Spring 19.64  920 Madigan, Charlotte _________12

Island Trees 20.01 1051 Paulino, Priscilla _________13

W. Tresper C 20.37 10183 Romero, Emely _________14

East Rockawa 20.53 1128 Gallagher, Mackenzie _________15

Wantagh 20.54 12190 Smith, Madison _________16

East Rockawa 20.54  930 Lynch, Caitlin _________17

Wantagh 20.77 10195 Zanelotti, Sophia _________18

Wantagh 21.41 12185 Adams, Shane _________19

Val Stream S 21.65 10157 Gleim, Dylana _________20
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  11 ...(Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Carle Place 22.34 111 Binenbaum, Joleigh _________21

Wheatley Sch 23.78  8209 Sahdudee, Cedar _________22

Event  3   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Val Stream S 1:06.03 11160 Griffith, Rachelle _________1

Cold Spring 1:07.34 119 Cotek, Kamila _________2

Cold Spring 1:10.84  719 Madeira, Ariana _________3

North Shore 1:11.26 1092 Sadowski, Hannah _________4

Seaford 1:15.18 12140 Kofod, Kathryn _________5

Seaford 1:15.79  9142 McGowan, Emily _________6

Island Trees 1:16.42 1051 Paulino, Priscilla _________7

Island Trees 1:17.38  953 Ramsey, Brynn _________8

Oyster Bay 1:17.74 1099 Fallon, Genevieve _________9

North Shore 1:18.04 1183 Holden, Ashley _________10

Wantagh 1:18.91 12190 Smith, Madison _________11

Plainedge 1:21.44 10123 Ludwig, Erin _________12

Carle Place 1:21.87 111 Binenbaum, Joleigh _________13

North Shore 1:22.01  995 Wilson, Harper _________14

Carle Place 1:22.13 108 Wilgosz, Katee _________15

Oyster Bay 1:22.54  9106 Samodulski, Grace _________16

Wantagh 1:23.54 10189 Scherer, Olivia _________17

Floral Park 1:23.94 1137 Clinton, Alexa _________18

Floral Park 1:28.05 1136 Barbee, Imani _________19

Wheatley Sch 1:32.82 10207 Han, Anna _________20

Event  1   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
North Shore 7:08.93 1084 Kenney, Joanna _________1

Seaford 7:51.52 11149 Wendt, Cassidy _________2

North Shore 7:52.26 1287 Marchioli, Sophia _________3

Wantagh 8:00.14  9186 Burns, Erin _________4

Oyster Bay 8:01.80 10107 Schadler, Jocelyn _________5

North Shore 8:05.56 1293 Salerno, Kate _________6

East Rockawa 9:06.44 1131 Lynch, Erin _________7

East Rockawa 9:15.84 1233 Velasquez, Hailey _________8

Mineola 9:20.10 1169 Granados, Stefani _________9

Seaford 9:27.44 11132 Caruso, Ava _________10

Val Stream S 10:04.63 11167 Wallach, Hannah _________11

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:40 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 51.19Malverne _________1

1) #56 Aidelogie, Abigail 10 2) #59 Green, Savannah 10

3) #62 Jones, Mecca 12 4) #65 Pinnock, Khayla 9

5) #63 Jones, Nicea 11 6) #66 Rembert, Kamya 9

A 52.56Val Stream S _________2

1) #169 Young, Sarah 10 2) #166 Obichere, Chinelo 9

3) #159 Greigg, Janaiya 10 4) #162 Jones, Lenora 9

5) #165 Mir, Sameen 9 6) #158 Green, Cylenna 12

7) #154 Bramble, Cedrize 11 8) #168 Wright, Anna-Lisa 11

A 53.50Island Trees _________3

1) #53 Ramsey, Brynn 9 2) #48 Kagen, Kylie 11

3) #50 McGowan, Brianna 11 4) #52 Portes, Kayla 10

5) #54 Sandez, Jillian 11 6) #51 Paulino, Priscilla 10

7) #55 Tretola, Kayla 12
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  21 ...(Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 54.37Floral Park _________4

1) #34 Alcime, Sarafina 11 2) #38 Estevez, Anjelina 12

3) #39 Gonzalez, Kimberly 11 4) #44 Richardson, Leanne 11

5) #35 Aumoithe, Serenity 9

A 54.76North Shore _________5

1) #86 Levy, Ashley 9 2) #85 Lamond, Sidney 11

3) #91 Reisberg, Dylan 9 4) #74 Atmadjaja, Leonora 9

5) #81 Frame, Lila 9 6) #79 Demillio, Danielle 10

7) #73 Arena, Kristen 11 8) #78 Conway, Sofia 9

A 55.02W. Tresper C _________6

1) #181 Reyes-Bueno, Jolen 12 2) #171 Campagnoulo, Gabriella 11

3) #177 Morris, Arielle 9 4) #183 Romero, Emely 10

5) #180 Philipose, Allison 9 6) #179 Philipose, Abigail 9

7) #170 Acosta, Gianna 9

A 55.48West Hempste _________7

1) #197 Glaudino, Gianna 11 2) #201 Udonsi kalu, Ije 10

3) #196 Fray, Johanna 10 4) #200 Solar, Samantha 11

A 55.85Plainedge _________8

1) #110 Adams, Anya 10 2) #111 Altamura, Caitlin 9

3) #112 Cynar, Jillian 12 4) #123 Ludwig, Erin 10

5) #125 Martone, Amanda 9 6) #127 Parker, Kaylee 10

A 57.54Seaford _________9

1) #136 Fox, Shayla 12 2) #148 Triola, Giovanna 12

3) #137 Garcia, Arianna 12 4) #139 Holt, Paige 11

5) #138 Heaslip, Kiley 9 6) #147 Shahid, Umera 11

A 57.89Oyster Bay _________10

1) #97 Curry, Emma 11 2) #101 Flores, Nicole 12

3) #108 Sekallis, Nicoletta 11 4) #104 Miley, Kaela 9

5) #105 Reardon-Rizzo, Ella 10

A 59.37Cold Spring _________11

1) #18 Kleinberg, Blake 9 2) #12 Flower, Aurelia 9

3) #17 Kiefer, Ella 9 4) #23 Tauckus, Anne 11

5) #24 Vitagliano, Chase 11 6) #15 Granito, Madison 7

A 1:00.84Wantagh _________12

1) #187 Felice, Eileen 10 2) #191 Spar, Madi 10

3) #195 Zanelotti, Sophia 10 4) #193 Udell, Shannon 10

5) #188 Kurz, Victoria 9

Event  19   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:15 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:10.01Malverne _________1

1) #66 Rembert, Kamya 9 2) #63 Jones, Nicea 11

3) #64 Olaniyan, Dolapo 10 4) #61 Johnson, Mikayla 12

5) #57 Anderson, Courtney 9 6) #59 Green, Savannah 10

A 4:17.80Cold Spring _________2

1) #9 Cotek, Kamila 11 2) #16 Jasinski, Megan 11

3) #19 Madeira, Ariana 7 4) #22 Mulada, Sofia 11

5) #15 Granito, Madison 7 6) #24 Vitagliano, Chase 11

A 4:20.86North Shore _________3

1) #76 Checo, Hannah 10 2) #94 Samuels, Maya 11

3) #92 Sadowski, Hannah 10 4) #85 Lamond, Sidney 11

5) #89 Nelson, Samantha 12 6) #93 Salerno, Kate 12

7) #91 Reisberg, Dylan 9 8) #72 Aguirre, Emilia 10

A 4:24.41Val Stream S _________4

1) #158 Green, Cylenna 12 2) #153 Benjamin, Elizabeth 10

3) #165 Mir, Sameen 9 4) #160 Griffith, Rachelle 11

5) #152 Belcher, Thalia 10 6) #159 Greigg, Janaiya 10

7) #150 Acquah, Star 12 8) #155 Castang, Naomi 10

A 4:45.36W. Tresper C _________5

1) #170 Acosta, Gianna 9 2) #180 Philipose, Allison 9

3) #174 Fan, Joanna 10 4) #179 Philipose, Abigail 9

5) #178 Pham, Bayli 12 6) #182 Rojas, Valentina 10

7) #173 Carballo, Melissa 10

A 4:46.02Wheatley Sch _________6

1) #209 Sahdudee, Cedar 8 2) #208 Prainito, Samantha 10

3) #204 Eshaghoff, Lily 12 4) #203 Eshaghoff, Jess 9

5) #205 Flachner, Shannon 10 6) #202 Barton, Nayiri 12

7) #207 Han, Anna 10

A 4:48.53Seaford _________7

1) #142 McGowan, Emily 9 2) #132 Caruso, Ava 11

3) #137 Garcia, Arianna 12 4) #140 Kofod, Kathryn 12

5) #134 Flemen, Grace 9 6) #136 Fox, Shayla 12

7) #147 Shahid, Umera 11

A 4:54.20Floral Park _________8

1) #41 Macatangay, Catherine 12 2) #43 Marasinco, Janie 9

3) #40 Hernandez, Maria 11 4) #35 Aumoithe, Serenity 9
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  19 ...(Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:54.30Oyster Bay _________9

1) #106 Samodulski, Grace 9 2) #105 Reardon-Rizzo, Ella 10

3) #104 Miley, Kaela 9 4) #96 Altamirano, Liana 8

5) #100 Ferrer, Ana Luz 9 6) #108 Sekallis, Nicoletta 11

A 4:59.60Carle Place _________10

1) #4 Coronel, Luna 11 2) #5 Cunha, Isabella 11

3) #3 Coronel, Emi 9 4) #1 Binenbaum, Joleigh 11

A 5:13.01Plainedge _________11

1) #115 D'Urso, Natalia 9 2) #114 Doyle, Alexis 10

3) #116 Emanuele, Danielle 9 4) #117 Eng, Haley 10

5) #118 Ferrara, Ema 10 6) #126 Moore, Leah 9

7) #127 Parker, Kaylee 10 8) #128 Reyes, Jennifer 12

Event  23   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:50 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 9:43.39Cold Spring _________1

1) #11 Delli Carpini, Claire 7 2) #13 Garra, Isabella 9

3) #14 Gerber, Jennifer 9 4) #20 Madigan, Charlotte 9

5) #19 Madeira, Ariana 7 6) #16 Jasinski, Megan 11

7) #22 Mulada, Sofia 11

A 10:24.29North Shore _________2

1) #75 Brissenden, Riley 8 2) #77 Connolly, Chloe 10

3) #87 Marchioli, Sophia 12 4) #94 Samuels, Maya 11

5) #93 Salerno, Kate 12 6) #88 Martocci, Bella 12

7) #76 Checo, Hannah 10 8) #95 Wilson, Harper 9

A 11:14.18Seaford _________3

1) #145 Reiter, Jessica 10 2) #133 Cassarello, Carrie 9

3) #146 Richardson, Emily 11 4) #149 Wendt, Cassidy 11

5) #135 Florio, Isabella 12 6) #142 McGowan, Emily 9

7) #143 raimondi, kayla 9

A 11:30.81Oyster Bay _________4

1) #96 Altamirano, Liana 8 2) #99 Fallon, Genevieve 10

3) #107 Schadler, Jocelyn 10 4) #109 Zeller, Emalyn 10

5) #100 Ferrer, Ana Luz 9

A 11:51.14Wantagh _________5

1) #186 Burns, Erin 9 2) #190 Smith, Madison 12

3) #192 Spiteri, Mia 9 4) #194 Vanorden, Juliana 11

5) #189 Scherer, Olivia 10

A 12:10.40Val Stream S _________6

1) #155 Castang, Naomi 10 2) #167 Wallach, Hannah 11

3) #163 Kosinski, Alexa 10 4) #156 Diamond, Jeanette 12

5) #151 Ally, Shareefa 12

A 13:13.31East Rockawa _________7

1) #27 Curtis, Kylie 11 2) #29 Grullon, Ava 9

3) #32 Mannino, Julia 10 4) #31 Lynch, Erin 11

5) #33 Velasquez, Hailey 12

A 13:22.90Plainedge _________8

1) #119 Ghafoor, Safa 12 2) #120 Jannazzo, Sabrina 12

3) #122 Londino, Ella 10 4) #124 Maguire, Elizabeth 9

5) #126 Moore, Leah 9

Event  30   Girls High Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Seaford 5-03.00 10145 Reiter, Jessica _________1

Malverne 5-01.00 1262 Jones, Mecca _________2

West Hempste 5-00.00 12199 Shepherd, Ava _________3

Wheatley Sch 4-09.75  9206 George, Maddie _________4

Oyster Bay 4-08.00 10107 Schadler, Jocelyn _________5

Floral Park 4-08.00 1246 Swope, Brooke _________6

Wheatley Sch 4-08.00  9210 Sun, Serena _________7

Seaford 4-08.00 10141 Martin, Valerie _________8

North Shore 4-06.00  981 Frame, Lila _________9

Oyster Bay 4-06.00 1099 Fallon, Genevieve _________10

Island Trees 4-06.00  953 Ramsey, Brynn _________11

Val Stream S 4-06.00  9166 Obichere, Chinelo _________12

Event  36   Girls Pole Vault

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
North Shore 8-00.00 1079 Demillio, Danielle _________1
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  36 ...(Girls Pole Vault)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oyster Bay 6-06.00 12101 Flores, Nicole _________2

Wheatley Sch 6-06.00 10208 Prainito, Samantha _________3

Cold Spring 6-06.00  926 Wood, Emma _________4

Cold Spring 6-00.00  715 Granito, Madison _________5

Wheatley Sch 6-00.00  9203 Eshaghoff, Jess _________6

North Shore 6-00.00 1282 Glazarev, Sophia _________7

Event  32   Girls Long Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oyster Bay 17-08.00  9103 Lewis, Nicolette _________1

Floral Park 15-11.00 1144 Richardson, Leanne _________2

Floral Park 15-09.00 1047 White, Aryanna _________3

Plainedge 15-07.75  9121 Kanyaro, Jessica _________4

Val Stream S 15-05.00 12161 Hunter, Kennedy _________5

Wheatley Sch 15-02.00  9206 George, Maddie _________6

Seaford 14-11.50  9144 Reder, Abigail _________7

East Rockawa 14-11.00  930 Lynch, Caitlin _________8

Island Trees 14-10.25 1049 Laradji, Mecca _________9

Plainedge 14-08.00  9113 DiPalo, Eliana _________10

Wheatley Sch 14-05.00  9210 Sun, Serena _________11

Seaford 14-04.00 10141 Martin, Valerie _________12

East Rockawa 14-01.50 1128 Gallagher, Mackenzie _________13

W. Tresper C 14-00.50 10183 Romero, Emely _________14

Wantagh 14-00.00 12185 Adams, Shane _________15

Val Stream S 14-00.00 10169 Young, Sarah _________16

Val Stream S 14-00.00 11164 McLean, Jayla _________17

Event  26   Girls Triple Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Cold Spring 33-09.00 119 Cotek, Kamila _________1

Oyster Bay 32-09.50  9103 Lewis, Nicolette _________2

Val Stream S 32-06.00 12161 Hunter, Kennedy _________3

Plainedge 32-02.50  9121 Kanyaro, Jessica _________4

Wheatley Sch 31-10.00  9206 George, Maddie _________5

Wheatley Sch 31-09.00  9210 Sun, Serena _________6

Seaford 31-02.50 10141 Martin, Valerie _________7

Val Stream S 31-02.00 11164 McLean, Jayla _________8

Cold Spring 30-07.00  920 Madigan, Charlotte _________9

Plainedge 29-04.50  9113 DiPalo, Eliana _________10

Floral Park 28-11.75 1242 Mahmood, Amal _________11

Floral Park 28-11.00 1140 Hernandez, Maria _________12

Floral Park 28-09.00 1246 Swope, Brooke _________13

Wantagh 27-04.00 12185 Adams, Shane _________14

Cold Spring 25-10.00  711 Delli Carpini, Claire _________15

Event  28   Girls Shot Put

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Island Trees 34-05.00 1255 Tretola, Kayla _________1

Island Trees 29-07.25 1049 Laradji, Mecca _________2

East Rockawa 28-10.00 1128 Gallagher, Mackenzie _________3

North Shore 28-00.75  980 Feuerborn, Jade _________4

Seaford 27-09.00 10131 Brown, Emily _________5
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  28 ...(Girls Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
North Shore 27-01.50  990 Pappas, Katina _________6

Carle Place 26-10.00 122 Castillo, Tatiana _________7

W. Tresper C 25-08.50 12176 Mir, Izma _________8

Malverne 25-07.75 1060 Harris, Mikiyah _________9

West Hempste 25-06.00 11198 Guerrier, Christina _________10

Mineola 25-05.00 1270 Smykiv, Diana _________11

Plainedge 25-04.50 12129 Yam, Iris _________12

W. Tresper C 25-02.50 10184 Torres, Isabella _________13

Cold Spring 25-00.25  921 Meier, Marlowe _________14

Oyster Bay 24-10.00 11102 Garcia, Olivia _________15

Oyster Bay 24-09.25 1198 Curry, grace _________16

Event  34   Girls Discus Throw

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Island Trees 100-08.50 1255 Tretola, Kayla _________1

Oyster Bay 92-07 11102 Garcia, Olivia _________2

North Shore 92-04 1079 Demillio, Danielle _________3

W. Tresper C 81-02 12175 Milla, Sury _________4

North Shore 80-04  990 Pappas, Katina _________5

Island Trees 79-08 1049 Laradji, Mecca _________6

Plainedge 77-01 12112 Cynar, Jillian _________7

W. Tresper C 76-10 10184 Torres, Isabella _________8

Seaford 76-05 10131 Brown, Emily _________9

North Shore 75-11  980 Feuerborn, Jade _________10

Oyster Bay 74-05 1198 Curry, grace _________11

Oyster Bay 73-04 1197 Curry, Emma _________12

Val Stream S 72-06 11164 McLean, Jayla _________13

W. Tresper C 72-00 12176 Mir, Izma _________14

Seaford 68-08 11130 Bloom, Megan _________15

Cold Spring 64-06  921 Meier, Marlowe _________16

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 4:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Oyster Bay 10.84 12303 Dean, Christopher _________1

Lynbrook 10.94 12267 Vacchio, Joseph _________2

Mineola 10.95 12282 Bracken, Josiah _________3

Floral Park 11.24 11242 Small, Thomas _________4

Malverne 11.34 11278 Pinnock, Keshawn _________5

Val Stream S 11.41 11351 Jack, Elijah _________6

Seaford 11.44 11327 Britton, Kyle _________7

Plainedge 11.49 11319 Lui, Tyler _________8

West Hempste 11.54 12414 Chang, Thomas _________9

Lynbrook 11.54 12261 Calderon, Ramon _________10

Seaford 11.54 12330 Heaslip, Scott _________11

North Shore 11.54 12291 Leschinski, Gary _________12

Lynbrook 11.62  9264 Renois, Aiden _________13

Island Trees 11.64 10245 Bazelais, Lukas _________14

Val Stream S 11.64 12360 Valinotti, Jake _________15

Val Stream S 11.84 12359 Sukhu, Michael _________16

Wheatley Sch 11.89 12440 O'Connor, Christopher _________17

Seaford 11.90 10337 Young, Daniel _________18
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  6 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Plainedge 11.94 11318 Lee, Josh _________19

Island Trees 12.02  9246 Bazelais, Markus _________20

North Shore 12.11  9295 Mullen, Evan _________21

North Shore 12.17 11296 Nemirov, Gregory _________22

Floral Park 12.24 10237 Marshall, Joel _________23

Malverne 12.24  9276 jones, noah _________24

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:05 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Oyster Bay 22.20 12303 Dean, Christopher _________1

Mineola 22.23 12282 Bracken, Josiah _________2

Malverne 22.44 11278 Pinnock, Keshawn _________3

Lynbrook 22.46 12267 Vacchio, Joseph _________4

W. Tresper C 23.34 12371 He, Ethan _________5

Floral Park 23.38 11242 Small, Thomas _________6

Oyster Bay 23.44 11301 Aschettino, Austin _________7

North Shore 23.64 12291 Leschinski, Gary _________8

Lynbrook 23.64 12261 Calderon, Ramon _________9

Island Trees 23.74 10245 Bazelais, Lukas _________10

Val Stream S 23.94 10350 Hinds, Ethan _________11

West Hempste 23.94 12414 Chang, Thomas _________12

Seaford 23.94 12330 Heaslip, Scott _________13

Seaford 24.01 11327 Britton, Kyle _________14

West Hempste 24.24 10423 Leroy, Gaetan _________15

Val Stream S 24.34 12358 Schapira, Matthew _________16

Val Stream S 24.62 12359 Sukhu, Michael _________17

Island Trees 24.63  9246 Bazelais, Markus _________18

Wantagh 24.74 11401 McCann, Colin _________19

Lynbrook 24.79 11268 Williams, Justin _________20

W. Tresper C 24.94 12388 Wang, Jackie _________21

Floral Park 25.02 12238 Moudnib, Yunes _________22

W. Tresper C 25.13 11362 Cao, Ivan _________23

North Shore 25.14 11296 Nemirov, Gregory _________24

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Friday 5/24/2024 - 4:55 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Malverne 50.71 12279 Ricketts JR, Ricardo _________1

Malverne 51.02 10281 Torres, Louis _________2

Malverne 51.92 11273 Haye, Jeremiah _________3

Floral Park 52.41 12228 Cannon, Jack _________4

Oyster Bay 52.54 12314 Wick, Nathaniel _________5

Val Stream S 52.66 12357 Russell Jr., Andre _________6

Wantagh 53.07 11402 McMillan, Shareef _________7

Island Trees 53.31 11249 Coll, Patrick _________8

Floral Park 53.73 11231 Chery, Michael _________9

West Hempste 53.77 11421 Haynes, Jeremy _________10

Val Stream S 54.53 10348 Frazer, Tyler _________11

East Rockawa 54.97 12221 Lynch, Kevin _________12

Oyster Bay 55.12 11305 Izquierdo, Anthony _________13

Val Stream S 55.27 10354 Reyes, Andrew Michael _________14

North Shore 56.04  9295 Mullen, Evan _________15
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  10 ...(Boys 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
W. Tresper C 56.15  9366 Demosthenous, Platonas _________16

Wheatley Sch 56.39 12433 Belle, Justin _________17

W. Tresper C 57.34 10373 Lin, Bryan _________18

Island Trees 57.61 10247 Byrne, Jenoval _________19

North Shore 57.61  9294 McDermott, Cooper _________20

North Shore 58.45 10290 Iannelli, Chone _________21

Island Trees 58.84  9251 Durham, Hunter _________22

Mineola 59.48 11285 Vela, Anthony _________23

W. Tresper C 1:01.03  9379 Perez, Luis _________24

Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Island Trees 2:01.06 12256 Rivera, Aaron _________1

Floral Park 2:01.64 11236 Krapf, Maxwell _________2

W. Tresper C 2:02.34 11376 Melkun, Ryan _________3

Wheatley Sch 2:02.44 12442 Ramalhete, Nicholas _________4

West Hempste 2:03.40 12428 Santos-Acosta, Alex _________5

Val Stream S 2:06.43 12339 Bernardin, Deven _________6

Plainedge 2:06.83 12325 Ventricelli, Steven _________7

Oyster Bay 2:08.44 11311 Salvato, James _________8

Oyster Bay 2:09.60 12307 Kumar, Omek _________9

Wantagh 2:11.86 10395 Chen, Ethan _________10

Floral Park 2:12.07 11244 Tallini, Ian _________11

East Rockawa 2:12.75 12221 Lynch, Kevin _________12

Val Stream S 2:12.85 12338 Bernard, Cargil _________13

Wantagh 2:13.66 10396 D'Amico, Jacob _________14

Cold Spring 2:14.40 12219 Wood, Charlie _________15

Malverne 2:14.91 10277 McGowan, Javon _________16

Val Stream S 2:17.96 11343 Castro-Lemus, Joshua _________17

Wantagh 2:19.15 10398 Hart, Sean _________18

Cold Spring 2:19.44 10215 Moschella, Sean _________19

Floral Park 2:19.68 12239 Robertson, Nicholas _________20

W. Tresper C 2:20.00 10363 Cardona, Angel _________21

W. Tresper C 2:20.40  9370 Gomez-Agudelo, Caleb _________22

Oyster Bay 2:23.30 10309 Ortuno, David _________23

Mineola 2:24.75 12283 Morgan, Nicholas _________24

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 4:10 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Oyster Bay 4:22.70 12313 Tardugno, Christopher _________1

Plainedge 4:28.43 12324 Ventricelli, Michael _________2

Wantagh 4:28.56 11407 Stachlik, Owen _________3

Wantagh 4:30.09 10397 Frazer, Ian _________4

North Shore 4:30.74 12292 Levy, Robby _________5

Oyster Bay 4:36.38 10304 Greene, Zach _________6

Wheatley Sch 4:45.60 11432 Baldasano, Anthony _________7

W. Tresper C 4:46.29 10381 Saenz, Noah _________8

Val Stream S 4:48.53 12339 Bernardin, Deven _________9

Seaford 4:49.00 12331 McGowan, Brady _________10

West Hempste 4:54.17 11415 Delavandel, Justin _________11

Floral Park 4:58.60 11244 Tallini, Ian _________12
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  8 ...(Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Wantagh 4:58.72 10409 Wolken, Brady _________13

North Shore 4:59.87 12286 Brady, Liam _________14

Seaford 5:00.66  9326 Arahovites, Ethan _________15

West Hempste 5:01.08 12418 Gomez, Diego _________16

Cold Spring 5:01.37 10214 Lombardo, Alex _________17

Mineola 5:02.06 12284 Spalding, Devon _________18

Island Trees 5:08.60 10257 Wattie, James _________19

W. Tresper C 5:08.62 11382 Sanchez, Anthony _________20

W. Tresper C 5:09.87  9370 Gomez-Agudelo, Caleb _________21

Lynbrook 5:12.01 11263 Paige, Tyler _________22

North Shore 5:13.36  9297 Oakley, Kai _________23

Floral Park 5:13.44 12239 Robertson, Nicholas _________24

Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Oyster Bay 9:08.35 12313 Tardugno, Christopher _________1

North Shore 9:27.51 12292 Levy, Robby _________2

Wantagh 9:42.22 10397 Frazer, Ian _________3

Plainedge 9:47.90 12324 Ventricelli, Michael _________4

Oyster Bay 9:52.27 10304 Greene, Zach _________5

Floral Park 10:10.20 12229 Cannon, Kevin _________6

Floral Park 10:11.00 11236 Krapf, Maxwell _________7

W. Tresper C 10:51.90 10381 Saenz, Noah _________8

Cold Spring 11:05.80 10214 Lombardo, Alex _________9

W. Tresper C 11:30.18 11382 Sanchez, Anthony _________10

Seaford 11:42.00 12331 McGowan, Brady _________11

W. Tresper C 11:43.07 11384 Soriano, Jacob _________12

Wantagh 11:54.65 10398 Hart, Sean _________13

North Shore 12:02.81 12293 Marinello, Chris _________14

Wantagh 12:06.80 10409 Wolken, Brady _________15

Seaford 12:19.00 10336 Wu, Jimmy _________16

Event  12   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Plainedge 15.37 12323 Scarry, Ryan _________1

North Shore 15.65 12288 Della Ratta, John _________2

W. Tresper C 15.94 12372 Hunter, Christian _________3

Wheatley Sch 15.94 10436 Gabbur, Kiran _________4

Malverne 16.28 12280 Spence, Sekani _________5

Floral Park 16.44 11242 Small, Thomas _________6

West Hempste 17.14 12425 Merle, Ryan _________7

Seaford 17.74 12329 D'Orio, Ryan _________8

Malverne 17.79 12272 Geddes, Adam _________9

Oyster Bay 18.70 10306 Jennette, Andrew _________10

Island Trees 18.82 12250 Cooper, Joshua _________11

North Shore 20.02 12299 Paradis, Caden _________12

Wheatley Sch 20.09 10435 Chang, Nick _________13

Cold Spring 20.29  8218 Wenk, Alexander _________14

Oyster Bay 20.41 10312 Sansone, Lucas _________15

Wantagh 20.47 11390 Avitabile, Gabriel _________16

East Rockawa 21.44  9223 Lynch, Paul _________17



elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 12

Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  12 ...(Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Island Trees 22.94  9251 Durham, Hunter _________18

W. Tresper C 22.94 10386 Tibball, Gavin _________19

Event  4   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Island Trees 58.73 11249 Coll, Patrick _________1

North Shore 59.14 12288 Della Ratta, John _________2

Plainedge 59.96 12323 Scarry, Ryan _________3

Wheatley Sch 1:00.09 10436 Gabbur, Kiran _________4

Malverne 1:00.64 12272 Geddes, Adam _________5

West Hempste 1:02.22 11421 Haynes, Jeremy _________6

Cold Spring 1:02.79 11216 Ouyang, Tian _________7

Carle Place 1:03.98 10212 Leary, Ryan _________8

Wheatley Sch 1:05.00  9431 Ahmad, Ali _________9

Val Stream S 1:05.95 12352 Kumar, Ishaan _________10

North Shore 1:06.30 12299 Paradis, Caden _________11

Wheatley Sch 1:06.63  9434 Caputo, Matthew _________12

East Rockawa 1:07.54 12221 Lynch, Kevin _________13

Island Trees 1:10.71 12250 Cooper, Joshua _________14

Cold Spring 1:11.02  8218 Wenk, Alexander _________15

Floral Park 1:13.68 10241 Singh, Mannraj _________16

Event  2   Boys 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Seaford 9:42.17 11333 Munro, Myles _________1

Floral Park 10:18.57 12229 Cannon, Kevin _________2

Oyster Bay 10:31.81 12307 Kumar, Omek _________3

Plainedge 11:52.29 11317 Greco, Thomas _________4

North Shore 12:04.71 12286 Brady, Liam _________5

Wantagh 12:06.10 11390 Avitabile, Gabriel _________6

Wantagh 12:20.90 10409 Wolken, Brady _________7

East Rockawa 12:32.04  9223 Lynch, Paul _________8

East Rockawa 13:04.64 12222 Lynch, Kieran _________9

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:45 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 44.97Val Stream S _________1

1) #360 Valinotti, Jake 12 2) #358 Schapira, Matthew 12

3) #350 Hinds, Ethan 10 4) #351 Jack, Elijah 11

5) #359 Sukhu, Michael 12 6) #346 Daniels, Aaron 11

7) #340 Bernardin, Keith 11 8) #356 Ruddock, Nasir 11

A 45.00W. Tresper C _________2

1) #389 Wang, Ricky 12 2) #368 Destine, Kai 10

3) #378 Ng, Andrew 12 4) #371 He, Ethan 12

5) #362 Cao, Ivan 11 6) #388 Wang, Jackie 12

7) #369 Folorunso, Ayoolamipos 10 8) #373 Lin, Bryan 10

A 45.45Malverne _________3

1) #274 Henriques, Jianni 11 2) #275 Jolly, Isiah 11

3) #278 Pinnock, Keshawn 11 4) #276 jones, noah 9

5) #270 blue, jalen 9 6) #279 Ricketts JR, Ricardo 12

A 45.66Lynbrook _________4

1) #261 Calderon, Ramon 12 2) #268 Williams, Justin 11

3) #267 Vacchio, Joseph 12 4) #264 Renois, Aiden 9

5) #266 Solide, Clyde 12 6) #262 Galo, Julian 10

A 46.44Floral Park _________5

1) #230 Chery, Damien 10 2) #237 Marshall, Joel 10

3) #234 Janvier, Rayens 10 4) #238 Moudnib, Yunes 12

5) #233 Fusco-Parise, Evan 11 6) #232 Donovan, Michael 11
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  22 ...(Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 46.54Seaford _________6

1) #327 Britton, Kyle 11 2) #330 Heaslip, Scott 12

3) #329 D'Orio, Ryan 12 4) #337 Young, Daniel 10

5) #328 DaSilva, Dre 10

A 47.12Plainedge _________7

1) #318 Lee, Josh 11 2) #321 Oh, Matthew 11

3) #319 Lui, Tyler 11 4) #323 Scarry, Ryan 12

5) #316 Cato, Joel-Luke 11

A 47.13West Hempste _________8

1) #411 Abdur-Rahman, Ibraheem 10 2) #414 Chang, Thomas 12

3) #416 Dildy, Christian 11 4) #423 Leroy, Gaetan 10

5) #430 Threewits, Jaiden 10 6) #422 Jean, Laineker 12

7) #426 Rivera, Kevin 10

A 47.34Oyster Bay _________9

1) #302 Cruz, Jesel 7 2) #312 Sansone, Lucas 10

3) #306 Jennette, Andrew 10 4) #301 Aschettino, Austin 11

5) #303 Dean, Christopher 12 6) #305 Izquierdo, Anthony 11

7) #308 Ortiz, James 9 8) #310 Rivera, Christian 10

A 48.14Island Trees _________10

1) #252 Gaelen Lorenzo, Sicat 12 2) #250 Cooper, Joshua 12

3) #246 Bazelais, Markus 9 4) #245 Bazelais, Lukas 10

5) #251 Durham, Hunter 9

A 48.24Wheatley Sch _________11

1) #436 Gabbur, Kiran 10 2) #437 Gbenebitse, Michael 10

3) #434 Caputo, Matthew 9 4) #433 Belle, Justin 12

5) #445 Zheng, Elson 10 6) #441 Patel, Aadi 9

A 48.24Wantagh _________12

1) #406 Rivera, Bryan 12 2) #402 McMillan, Shareef 11

3) #403 Naglieri, Maximus 11 4) #401 McCann, Colin 11

5) #405 Raiano, Peter 9 6) #393 Burkhardt, Benjamin 12

Event  20   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:30.87Malverne _________1

1) #271 Blue, Jordan 12 2) #273 Haye, Jeremiah 11

3) #274 Henriques, Jianni 11 4) #275 Jolly, Isiah 11

5) #279 Ricketts JR, Ricardo 12 6) #281 Torres, Louis 10

7) #276 jones, noah 9

A 3:37.63W. Tresper C _________2

1) #376 Melkun, Ryan 11 2) #385 Themistocle, Carl 11

3) #380 Pozapalidis, Constantine 11 4) #371 He, Ethan 12

5) #366 Demosthenous, Platonas 9 6) #373 Lin, Bryan 10

7) #362 Cao, Ivan 11 8) #363 Cardona, Angel 10

A 3:39.76Island Trees _________3

1) #247 Byrne, Jenoval 10 2) #258 Zamroz, Danny 12

3) #249 Coll, Patrick 11 4) #256 Rivera, Aaron 12

5) #257 Wattie, James 10 6) #248 Cavaliere, Tyler 10

A 3:39.83Val Stream S _________4

1) #348 Frazer, Tyler 10 2) #342 Brown, Devonte 10

3) #354 Reyes, Andrew Michael 10 4) #357 Russell Jr., Andre 12

5) #340 Bernardin, Keith 11 6) #361 Wallace, Dillon 12

A 3:40.10Wheatley Sch _________5

1) #440 O'Connor, Christopher 12 2) #432 Baldasano, Anthony 11

3) #431 Ahmad, Ali 9 4) #442 Ramalhete, Nicholas 12

5) #433 Belle, Justin 12 6) #441 Patel, Aadi 9

A 3:41.50Oyster Bay _________6

1) #300 Arnedos, Alex 10 2) #302 Cruz, Jesel 7

3) #305 Izquierdo, Anthony 11 4) #310 Rivera, Christian 10

5) #314 Wick, Nathaniel 12 6) #311 Salvato, James 11

7) #308 Ortiz, James 9

A 3:43.07Floral Park _________7

1) #231 Chery, Michael 11 2) #243 Sommo, Peter 12

3) #232 Donovan, Michael 11 4) #228 Cannon, Jack 12

5) #230 Chery, Damien 10 6) #235 Kenney, Ryan 11

A 3:46.19West Hempste _________8

1) #412 Abraham, Irvens 10 2) #420 Grubstein, Kyle 10

3) #424 Leslie, Jayden 10 4) #427 Santana, Lukas 11

5) #413 Arstilde, Alexander 11

A 3:52.60North Shore _________9

1) #295 Mullen, Evan 9 2) #294 McDermott, Cooper 9

3) #298 O'Donoghue, Declan 9 4) #287 Costello, Lukas 11

A 4:07.50East Rockawa _________10

1) #226 Tavarez, Christian 11 2) #224 Perez, Jadin 10

3) #223 Lynch, Paul 9 4) #222 Lynch, Kieran 12

5) #225 Poland, Timothy 11
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  20 ...(Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:11.14Seaford _________11

1) #328 DaSilva, Dre 10 2) #333 Munro, Myles 11

3) #331 McGowan, Brady 12 4) #335 Sampogna, John 9

5) #326 Arahovites, Ethan 9 6) #336 Wu, Jimmy 10

A 4:24.34Wantagh _________12

1) #405 Raiano, Peter 9 2) #408 Tampine, Nicholas 9

3) #410 Zampini, Matthew 9 4) #393 Burkhardt, Benjamin 12

5) #391 Banerjee, Rishabh 11

Event  24   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Friday 5/24/2024 - 8:05 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 8:29.45Oyster Bay _________1

1) #313 Tardugno, Christopher 12 2) #304 Greene, Zach 10

3) #307 Kumar, Omek 12 4) #311 Salvato, James 11

5) #309 Ortuno, David 10 6) #314 Wick, Nathaniel 12

A 8:45.85Wantagh _________2

1) #395 Chen, Ethan 10 2) #396 D'Amico, Jacob 10

3) #397 Frazer, Ian 10 4) #407 Stachlik, Owen 11

5) #404 Pecora, Luca 10 6) #398 Hart, Sean 10

A 8:52.53West Hempste _________3

1) #415 Delavandel, Justin 11 2) #418 Gomez, Diego 12

3) #421 Haynes, Jeremy 11 4) #428 Santos-Acosta, Alex 12

5) #429 Santos-Acosta, Joseph 8 6) #417 Dominguez, Christian 9

A 8:53.30Floral Park _________4

1) #236 Krapf, Maxwell 11 2) #239 Robertson, Nicholas 12

3) #244 Tallini, Ian 11 4) #229 Cannon, Kevin 12

5) #235 Kenney, Ryan 11

A 8:57.76W. Tresper C _________5

1) #380 Pozapalidis, Constantine 11 2) #381 Saenz, Noah 10

3) #376 Melkun, Ryan 11 4) #374 Lindo, Nicholas 12

5) #363 Cardona, Angel 10 6) #370 Gomez-Agudelo, Caleb 9

7) #384 Soriano, Jacob 11 8) #382 Sanchez, Anthony 11

A 9:03.08Plainedge _________6

1) #317 Greco, Thomas 11 2) #325 Ventricelli, Steven 12

3) #320 Maderich, Joseph 12 4) #324 Ventricelli, Michael 12

5) #321 Oh, Matthew 11

A 9:15.13Cold Spring _________7

1) #214 Lombardo, Alex 10 2) #215 Moschella, Sean 10

3) #216 Ouyang, Tian 11 4) #219 Wood, Charlie 12

5) #218 Wenk, Alexander 8

A 9:16.60Val Stream S _________8

1) #339 Bernardin, Deven 12 2) #352 Kumar, Ishaan 12

3) #343 Castro-Lemus, Joshua 11 4) #338 Bernard, Cargil 12

5) #349 Gaillard, Emmanuel 10 6) #342 Brown, Devonte 10

Event  35   Boys High Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Malverne 6-00.00 12271 Blue, Jordan _________1

West Hempste 6-00.00 12419 Graffeo Jackson, Anthony _________2

Cold Spring 6-00.00 11213 Ascencio, Justin _________3

W. Tresper C 5-10.00 12372 Hunter, Christian _________4

Val Stream S 5-10.00 12344 Chance, Christian _________5

Oyster Bay 5-08.00 10306 Jennette, Andrew _________6

Val Stream S 5-06.00 11355 Rosemond, Jovarly _________7

Carle Place 5-06.00 12211 Aguilar, Tyler _________8

Plainedge 5-06.00 12320 Maderich, Joseph _________9

Floral Park 5-06.00 11232 Donovan, Michael _________10

Val Stream S 5-04.00 10341 Berridge, Jayden _________11

W. Tresper C 5-04.00 11367 Destine, Christian _________12

Wheatley Sch 5-04.00  9441 Patel, Aadi _________13

Wantagh 5-04.00 11399 King, Aiden _________14

Event  29   Boys Pole Vault

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
North Shore 10-06.00 12288 Della Ratta, John _________1

North Shore 10-06.00 11287 Costello, Lukas _________2
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  29 ...(Boys Pole Vault)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
West Hempste 10-00.00 11427 Santana, Lukas _________3

North Shore 10-00.00 12299 Paradis, Caden _________4

West Hempste 9-00.00 10426 Rivera, Kevin _________5

Wheatley Sch 8-06.00 10444 Yee-Chan, Brandon _________6

Event  25   Boys Long Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Val Stream S 20-10.00 12344 Chance, Christian _________1

W. Tresper C 20-08.00 12372 Hunter, Christian _________2

Wantagh 20-04.00 11402 McMillan, Shareef _________3

W. Tresper C 19-11.00 11367 Destine, Christian _________4

West Hempste 19-10.00 11416 Dildy, Christian _________5

Floral Park 19-09.00 10234 Janvier, Rayens _________6

Lynbrook 19-08.00  9264 Renois, Aiden _________7

Malverne 19-07.75 12280 Spence, Sekani _________8

Malverne 19-07.75 12271 Blue, Jordan _________9

Carle Place 19-06.50 12211 Aguilar, Tyler _________10

Seaford 19-06.00 10337 Young, Daniel _________11

Carle Place 19-05.00 10212 Leary, Ryan _________12

Val Stream S 19-02.50 11356 Ruddock, Nasir _________13

Floral Park 19-02.00 10240 Seales, Kevon _________14

Island Trees 18-10.00 12258 Zamroz, Danny _________15

East Rockawa 18-08.50 11220 Hickam, Nicholas _________16

Event  31   Boys Triple Jump

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oyster Bay 42-00.00 11301 Aschettino, Austin _________1

Val Stream S 41-08.50 12344 Chance, Christian _________2

Floral Park 41-01.50 10234 Janvier, Rayens _________3

W. Tresper C 40-00.00 10375 Mayers, Kaiden _________4

W. Tresper C 39-04.50 11367 Destine, Christian _________5

Floral Park 38-10.50 10240 Seales, Kevon _________6

North Shore 38-08.00 11289 Dixon, Luke _________7

Val Stream S 38-07.00 11356 Ruddock, Nasir _________8

West Hempste 37-06.00 10420 Grubstein, Kyle _________9

Carle Place 36-11.50 10212 Leary, Ryan _________10

Oyster Bay 36-09.00 10300 Arnedos, Alex _________11

Island Trees 36-07.00 12258 Zamroz, Danny _________12

Plainedge 36-05.50 11318 Lee, Josh _________13

Carle Place 36-04.00 12211 Aguilar, Tyler _________14

W. Tresper C 36-02.00 10387 Walker, Colin _________15

Wheatley Sch 36-01.25 10438 Maher, Noor _________16

Event  33   Boys Shot Put

Friday 5/24/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Locust Valle 48-07.50 12259 Kelly, Charles _________1

Island Trees 43-01.00 12255 Petrescu, Dennis _________2

Wantagh 41-00.25 12400 Lagomarsino, Thomas _________3

Val Stream S 40-09.50 12345 Creech, Lonnie _________4

Wantagh 39-08.00 12392 Barretta, Vito _________5
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Section 8 Class A Championship - 5/24/2024

North Shore High School

Performance List - Order of Events

Event  33 ...(Boys Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Locust Valle 38-10.00 12260 Strecker, Henry _________6

Seaford 38-03.00 11334 Ren, Jeffrey _________7

Seaford 36-04.00 11332 Mooney, Gregory _________8

Island Trees 36-00.00 12253 Martinez, Marcos _________9

Wheatley Sch 35-11.25 11443 Wu, Eric _________10

Cold Spring 35-11.00 11217 Smith, Aidan _________11

Floral Park 35-10.75 11227 Alvarado, Peter _________12

Island Trees 35-06.75 11254 Mendola, Giuseppe _________13

W. Tresper C 35-06.00 11377 Mitchell, Gavin _________14

Val Stream S 35-05.00 11346 Daniels, Aaron _________15

Lynbrook 35-05.00 12265 Sexton, Tim _________16

Event  27   Boys Discus Throw

Friday 5/24/2024 - 3:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Locust Valle 128-07 12259 Kelly, Charles _________1

Val Stream S 124-08 12345 Creech, Lonnie _________2

Wheatley Sch 115-00 11443 Wu, Eric _________3

Island Trees 114-03 12255 Petrescu, Dennis _________4

W. Tresper C 113-10 12364 Carroll, William _________5

Wantagh 113-02 12392 Barretta, Vito _________6

Val Stream S 112-05 11353 Osa, Ian _________7

Locust Valle 111-05 12260 Strecker, Henry _________8

Wantagh 109-03 12394 Byrne, Kevin _________9

W. Tresper C 105-09 10383 Small, Zachary _________10

Lynbrook 105-07 12269 Yu, Samuel _________11

Plainedge 105-00 11315 Altamura, Joe _________12

Val Stream S 104-04 12347 Dyer, Christian _________13

Wheatley Sch 102-07 12439 Martello, Angelo _________14

Plainedge 102-00 10322 Rumore, Nicholas _________15

W. Tresper C 101-10 10365 Connolly, Ryan _________16


